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
great income pro-
ducing property. 
Call Craig today 
1-416-704-5211. 

NEW

BILL MCKEOWN**

$899,800
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bung, "Meadows" in the Glen on a premium lot, 10' 
ceilings, fam rm with stone gas firplace & mbdrm has luxury ensuite, fam 
size kit with s/s appliances, centre island & granite.       MLS#W2017593           

OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAY 29, 2-4 PM
23 Armstrong, Erin

MODERN STYLE 
HARMONIZING 
NOSTALGIA OF 

YESTERYEAR $329,000
Beautifully renovated 3 bdrm 
century home. Updated 
kitchen & bathrooms, 
flooring, pot lights & more. 
Downtown Erin 
Village living and 
shopping. 
www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

FANTASTIC LOCATION!  $434,900
4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 2-car garage. Lots of room for your family to 
grow! Walking distance to Erin Village. Countryside abounds 
where horses roam! Large lot with privacy hedge around 
inground pool. Ready for summer fun! www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

NEW

SOLDSOLD
SUPERB OFFERING

 $529,000
Truly gorgeous overlook-
ing the park in Stewart's 
Mill. 4 bdrms, 3 WR, par-
tially finished bsmt. Open 
concept. Professionally 
landscaped. 4 car drive-
way. Quiet 
street. Designer 
colours. Many 
upgrades!www.MikeBaron.ca

MICHAEL BARON*

NEW

MIKE ADAMS*

LOOKING FOR A 
BUILDING LOT? 

(1 AC PLUS) 
JUST NORTH OF 401
Great location on the 
Sixth Line just north of 
Steeles. Coming soon! 
Call Mike 
Adams* for 
more infor-
mation.

JOANNE GARDNER*
www.joannegardner.com

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

NEW LISTING
$549,000

Incredible value is found in this 
4 bdrm home with finished 
space over attached rear 2 car 
garage incl. separate entrance. 
BACKS ONTO FARMERS FIELD 
AND HORSES! Dressed to the 
9's inside and 
smokin' with 
style! Don't miss 
out.

$445,000
Meticulously maintained 
3 bdrm Charleston 2 sto-
rey with romantic back-
yard paradise. Traditional 
LR, DR and dramatic 
main floor family room. 
Don't miss out on this 
c h a r m i n g 
masterpiece.

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

138 SCOTS LANE,  ROCKWOOD

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. MAY 29

2-4 P.M.
12435 HERITAGE 

ROAD,
GEORGETOWN
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